
 2024 First Eucharist Preparation Dates to Know 
Parent Meeting: 

Tuesday, January 23 or Thursday, January 25, at 7pm 
in the Country Church At least one parent must 

attend. 
Rite of Enrollment: Saturday, January 27, at 5pm Mass 

Parents please plan to attend with your child. 
First Eucharist Retreat: Saturday, April 6, 

9:30-11:30am in Country Church 
At least one parent and child must attend. 

 

 2023 First Reconciliation Dates to Know 
Parent Meeting: Wednesday, October 4, at 7pm or Thursday, 

October 5, at 7pm in the Country Church 
At least one parent must attend. 

Rite of Enrollment: Saturday, October 7, at 5pm Mass 
Parents please plan to attend with your child. 

First Reconciliation Retreat: Saturday, November 4 
9:30-11:30am on the Village Church Campus 

At least one parent and child must attend this retreat. 
First Reconciliation Service: Friday, November 17 at 6pm or Saturday, 

November 18 at 10am. 
These services will be held in the Country Church. 

 

        

           

 



 First Eucharist Mass Dates 
Sunday, May 5, 2024, at 2pm 

*Practice for this Mass will be Thursday, May 2, at 6pm* 
Saturday, May 11, 2024, at 10am 

*Practice for this Mass will be Thursday, May 9, at 6pm* 

 
It is important at least one parent and child attend practice for their 

chosen Mass in order that they understand their role in the Mass. 
Mass and practice are held in the Country Church. 

 

      
 


